
S E A T S  A R E
L I M I T E D !

Asagaya School
August 4 (Wed)
August 5 (Thu)
August 16 (Mon)
August 19 (Thu)
August 24 (Tue)
August 30 (Mon)

Jiyugaoka School
August 2 (Mon)
August 4 (Wed)
August 18 (Wed)
August 19 (Thu)
August 24 (Tue)
August 27 (Fri)

Motoazabu School 
(Hiroo)
August 2 (Mon)
August 5 (Thu)
August 16 (Mon)
August 18 (Wed)
August 25 (Wed)
August 27 (Fri)

Join us for 
Tokyo Coding Club

Classes at Gymboree 
This August!

For 7 - 9 Year-Olds 
Time
4 pm - 5 pm 

Class Schedule  
Mon - Coding with Minecraft
Tue - Game Development with Roblox
Wed/Fri - Robotics + 3D Printing 
Thu - Videos & Animations
 * Different content for each session

Fees   
3 days - 16,500 yen 
6 days - 29,700 yen
per day   -  5,500 yen 

For 3 - 6 Year-Olds 
Time
3 pm - 4 pm 

Class Schedule
Mon/Wed - Block Programming
Tue/Thu/Fri - Robotics & Coding With Lego
* Different content for each session

Fees
3 days - 13,200 yen 
6 days - 23,100 yen
per day - 4,950 yen

Enjoy popular MineCraft, Roblox and Lego programming, robotics, game development and
animation classes led by professional STEM teachers. 

Interested families can join us for Gymboree Summer School as well. Please inquire for details. 

Offered at our Motoazabu (Hiroo), Jiyugaoka & Asagaya Schools

Contact us at info@gymboglobal.jp with inquiries.

Gymboree x Tokyo Coding Club Classes
Sign Up
Reservations are made on a first come first serve basis

東
京

TOKYO

CODING CLUB
Coding・Robotics・Animations・Videos

Play-based Programs for Ages 2 - 9Tokyo's Top STEM School for Ages 4 - 18

Gymboree Summer School Sign Up
Summer school participants will receive :
- 2,200 yen discount when participating in 3 or more     
  Tokyo Coding Club classes.


